
Candidates 

Sr. No. I to 12 
Sr. No. 13 to 24 

LINI of candidates called for counselling for admission in M.A. GEOGRAPHY 
(Semester-) for the Session 2024-25 to be held as per following schedule. 

SN 

4 Sharda 

Name 

10 

12 
13 

5 Suman Thakur 

8 Muskan 

14 

Ankush 

6 Harshit Thakur 

15 

Diya Kumari 

16 

Anchal Pundir 

9 Shweta Dhiman 

SGGSJ Govt. College Paonta Sahib, H.P. 
DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

7| Mohinder Singh 

Date of Counselling 
12h August 2024 
13h August 2024 

Ashish Sharma 

Simran 

ROHAN RANA 

Kareena 

Abhishek Kapoor 

Aman Sharma 

18 Vandana 

Deepesh Kumar 
17 Bhupender Kaur 

19 Meenakshi 
20 Gaurav Sharma 

23 Gulshan 

21 Jagdeep Singh 
22 Nikhil Sharma 

24 Naveen Chauhan 

UserlD 

2407668 
2407589 
2408753 

10+2 marksheet 

2407739 

2407669 
2407664 
2407572 
2407554 
2408773 
2407670 
2407640 
2407598 

2408784 
2407569 
2408749 
2407667 
2408747 

2407540 
2408746 
2407632 
240878 1 

2408768 

2407654 
2407553 

1. Printout of online application form 

Matriculation marksheet 

Graduation marksheet 

Dated: 9th August, 2024 

Timings 

Category certificate (if any) 

10:00 AM to 02:00 PM Geography-LAB 
Venue 

Entrance exam admit card and result. 

Father Name 
Sunil kumar 
VINOD KUMAR 
Hem chand 
kundan singh 
RAMESH THAKUR 

Kanshi Ram 
Basia Ram 
Mr Shanti Ram 

Suresh Kumar 
Surat singh 
JAWAHAR SINGH RANA 

Mahender Singh 
VINOD KUMAR 
Balbir Singh 
Rajesh Kumar 
Krishan Singh 
Suresh 

Disclaimer: Attending the counselling sessions does not ensure your admission. The final 
merit list will be displayed after the completion of counselling sessions AND ONLY THOSE 
STUDENTS who will attend the counselling session will be considered for the merit list. 
DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED DURING COUNSELLING: 

Sh. Mahender Singh 
Dinesh 
Tula ram 

2. Original documents and self attested photocopies of all uploaded documents. 

AMREEK SINGH 

SAADI RAM 
Deepa Ram 

Kalyan singh 



Recent Character certificate (original) 
Gap year affidavit (if applicable) Himachal Bonafide (for girls) 
Adhar card photocopy 
Any other documents (NCC/NSS/ Sports/ Cultural) Migration certificate (if applicable) 

3. Two passport size photographs (self attested). 
NOTE: Candidate must be physically present. Kindly ensure strict adherence to date and time 

Admission Committe� (M.A GEOGRAPHY) 

G.c. Paent Sad 
Principal 
GC Paonta Sahib 
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