Dated: 9th August, 2024

SGGSJ Govt. College Paonta Sahib, H.P. DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

List of candidates called for counselling for admission in M.A. GEOGRAPHY (Semester-1) for the Session 2024-25 to be held as per following schedule.

Candidates	Date of Counselling	Timings	Venue
Sr. No. 1 to 12	12th August 2024	10:00 AM to 02:00 PM	Geography-LAB
Sr. No. 13 to 24	13th August 2024		

SN	Name	UserID	Father Name
1	Diya Kumari	2407668	Sunil kumar
2	Anchal Pundir	2407589	VINOD KUMAR
3	Ankush	2408753	Hem chand
4	Sharda	2407739	kundan singh
5	Suman Thakur	2407669	RAMESH THAKUR
6	Harshit Thakur	2407664	Kanshi Ram
7	Mohinder Singh	2407572	Basia Ram
8	Muskan	2407554	Mr Shanti Ram
9	Shweta Dhiman	2408773	Suresh Kumar
10	Ashish Sharma	2407670	Surat singh
11	ROHAN RANA	2407640	JAWAHAR SINGH RANA
12	Abhishek Kapoor	2407598	Mahender Singh
13	Simran	2408784	VINOD KUMAR
14	Kareena	2407569	Balbir Singh
15	Aman Sharma	2408749	Rajesh Kumar
16	Deepesh Kumar	2407667	Krishan Singh
17	Bhupender Kaur	2408747	Suresh
18	Vandana	2407540	Sh. Mahender Singh
19	Meenakshi	2408746	Dinesh
20	Gaurav Sharma	2407632	Tula ram
21	Jagdeep Singh	2408781	AMREEK SINGH
22	Nikhil Sharma	2408768	SAADI RAM
	Gulshan	2407654	Deepa Ram
24	Naveen Chauhan	2407553	Kalyan singh

Disclaimer: Attending the counselling sessions does not ensure your admission. The final merit list will be displayed after the completion of counselling sessions AND ONLY THOSE STUDENTS who will attend the counselling session will be considered for the merit list.

DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED DURING COUNSELLING:

- 1. Printout of online application form
- 2. Original documents and self attested photocopies of all uploaded documents.
 - · Matriculation marksheet
 - 10+2 marksheet
 - Graduation marksheet
 - Category certificate (if any)
 - · Entrance exam admit card and result.

- Recent Character certificate (original)
- Gap year affidavit (if applicable)
- Himachal Bonafide (for girls)
- Adhar card photocopy
- Any other documents (NCC/NSS/ Sports/ Cultural)
- Migration certificate (if applicable)
- 3. Two passport size photographs (self attested).

NOTE: Candidate must be physically present. Kindly ensure strict adherence to date and time.

Admission Committee (M.A GEOGRAPHY)

Vinni Len: 9/8/24

Associate Prof. of Geography

G.C. Parts Salul

GC Paonta Sahib